	037460
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300251474783
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/09/1301027013 **25.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ZUII SEP - 9
Office Use Only	
	(SEP 1 0 2013 D. ERUCE

----

## **COVER LETTER**

,

.

I.

T

<b>TO:</b> <sup>.</sup>	Registration Sec Division of Corj				
		NTH	Enturprise		
SUBJI	2CT:	1110		d Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of	Amendmen	t and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspo	ndence con	cerning this matter t	o the following:	
			TUAN	TRAN Name of Person	
				Name of Person	
			HTB Ente	Firm/Company	
				Firm/Company	
		13	651 Hunter	soak Dr Stel01,0 Address	rlando, El 32837.
				Address	20
			Orlando	EL 32837 City/State and Zip Code	ZUN SEP
		· · · · ·			
		<u></u>	E-mail address: (to	PORATE OF YALOO · COM	
For fu	rther information o	concerning	this matter, please ca		on) P-9 PH 4: 50
	TUAN TR	أكلا		at 407 903-154	44 DE 00
		of Person		at ( Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for t	he followir	ig amount:		
<b>`¢</b> \$2	5.00 Filing Fee		0 Filing Fee & rtificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Regis Divisi	LING ADD tration Sect on of Corp	ion	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporati	
		Box 6327 hassee, FL 3	32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente	er Circle

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ð.

ARTICLES O <u>HTB Enterpre</u> (Name of the Limited Liability Con (Netforida Limited Liability Con- Florida document number <u>L11000037440</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words		
HTB EMAPT (Name of the Limited Liability Con (A Florida Limited Liability Con- Florida document number <u>L11000037440</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	F ORGANIZATION OF SL, UC impany as it now appears on our records. ited Liability Company) apany were filed on 3/29/2011 and assigned a liability company here:	
HTB EMAPT (Name of the Limited Liability Con (A Florida Limited Liability Con- Florida document number <u>L11000037440</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	OF $\mathcal{H}_{i}$ $\mathcal{H}_{$	
(Name of the Limited Liability Con (A Florida Limited Liability Con Florida document number <u>L1100037440</u> .) This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	St, LL impany <u>as it now appears on our records.</u> ited Liability Company) upany wore filed on <u>3/29/2011</u> and assigned a liability company here:	
(Name of the Limited Liability Con (A Florida Limited Liability Con Florida document number <u>L1100037440</u> .) This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	a liability company here:	
(Name of the Limited Liability Con (A Florida Limited Liability Con Florida document number <u>L1100037440</u> .) This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	a liability company here:	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con- Florida document number $11000037440$ . This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	apany wore filed on 3 /29 / 2011 and assigned	
Florida document number <u>L11000037440</u> This amondment is submitted to amond the following: A. If amonding name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	<u>t liability company here</u> :	
Florida document number <u>L11000037440</u> This amondment is submitted to amond the following: A. If amonding name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	<u>t liability company here</u> :	
This amondment is submitted to amond the following: A. If amonding name, <u>enter the new name of the limited</u> The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words		Ístion
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u>		íztion
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limiter</u>		istion
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words		ístion
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words		istion
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbrev	istion
a a Qui		1000
"L.L.C,"		
General and the state of the second descent of the state of the second		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	·····	
<u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE</u>		
	ARE SEE	B []
Enter new malling address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE <u>A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	······································	; 775774
	red office address on our records, enter the name of the	لي وري المي وري
B. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office addre	ed office address on our records, enter the name of the	<u>new</u>
termered agent allow the new reparted white addre		
Name of New Resistand Asset	Siva Kondopalli	
New Registered Office Address: 136		mae
	Enter Floridu street address	
<u></u> <u>67</u>	<u>lando</u> , Florida <u>32837</u>	
	City Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	Agent:	
the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registered ago	nd agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply w complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with ent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this documen office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability K. If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent	h and

17

.....

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Massaging Mumbers on our records, more the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Mamber being added or removed from our records: MCR - Whenger MGRM - Managing Member Title Name Address Type of Action AJAY Kolla MGRM 6970, Swincoein Reasone EX, 34786 windernere MGRM na manin 1 SMAM PENNAMA NEN Remove 🖓 時代の1955年1月1日(A.S. C.S. SURFUIEN DE #707 PALM GOAST FL 32137 60 Shakhamoor, MGRU A)01 Add 10, Suinsta 10 ᠳᠲᢇ Remove windowers, fr, 34,34,366 willes Dr **М6**А Linh Pham lake. 7204 Orlando, Fi 32821 Roomvo X n. 1. . . . . . 7204 Lake Willis Dr gun 62 NAN TRAN Y Orlando, FL 32821 Remove (1, 2), (1, 2)Add Romove Page 2 of 3 

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address 1	ype of Action
MGRM	AJAY Kolla		Add
			Remove
MGRM	Syam Pinna manen		Add
MGRM	Nagech Shakhamoor,		Add
MGR	Linh Pham	7204 lake Willis Dr Orlando, Fi 32821	Add
DWWER	TUAN TRAN	7204 lake Willis Dr Orlando, Fl 32821 7204 Lake Willis Dr Orlando, FL 32821	Add Remove
			Add Remove

۰.

from Remove Linh Prain TRAN tran an - دع acquired egall been om (Am) has 100 4. at September 4 2013 Dated\_ Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

SEP -9 PH L 4:50

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)